2014 Metro Atlanta Holiday Classic
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Woodstock
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Creekview
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Pool C
Alexander 1
Marietta
East Paulding
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Pool C
Etowah
Kell
Roswell

Pool C
Alexander 1
Marietta
East Paulding
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Pool C
Milton A
Roswell
Sequoyah
Pope
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West Forsyth
Alpharetta
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North GA Heat 4th

Pool D
River Ridge
Lassiter
Alpharetta
TBD

Pool D Pool E
Centennial Alpharetta
Creekview Cambridge 1
Roswell Forsyth Central
River Ridge North Springs

Pool D
Pope
Creekview
Wheeler

Pool D Pool E
Alpharetta South Fulton
Wheeler Chattahoochee
Sequoyah North Springs
Creekview Roswell

Pool D
Cambridge
Milton B
Wheeler
North Springs

Pool F
Alexander 2
Cambridge 2
Woodstock
Johns Creek

Pool F
Alexander 2
Cambridge
Kell
Cherokee



2014 Metro Atlanta Holiday Classic

Friday 12/26
Gym: Etowah High School
Home Visitor
5:30pm 7G Etowah 7G Pope
6:05pm 6G Etowah 6G Roswell
7:10pm 6B Etowah 6B Cherokee B
8:15pm 7B Etowah 7B East Marietta Hawks
Gym: Alpharetta High School
Home Visitor
5:30pm 6B Centennial 6B Creekview
6:35pm  7G Alpharetta 7G Lassiter
7:40pm 7B Alpharetta 7B Sequoyah
8:45pm 6G Alpharetta 6G TBD
Gym: Pope High School
Home Visitor
5:30pm 6B Alexander 1 6B Sequoyah
6:35pm 6G Creekview 6G Pope
7:40pm 7B Pope 7B Creekview
8:45pm 6B Alexander 2 6B Woodstock
Gym: Kell High School
Home Visitor
5:30pm 8B North Cobb 8B Marietta
6:35pm 8B Alpharetta 8B East Paulding
7:40pm  7G Roswell 7G Kell
8:45pm 7B East Paulding 7B Creekside
Gym: Kings Ridge Christian School Gym 2
Home Visitor
5:30pm 6B Alpharetta 6B Forsyth Central
6:35pm 5B West Forsyth 5B Alpharetta
7:40pm 6B Cambridge 2 6B Johns Creek
8:45pm 7B Milton 7B Wheeler
Gym: Kell Auxiliary Gym
Home Visitor
5:30pm 6G Sprayberry 6G Cherokee
6:35pm 6B Kell 6B Lassiter
7:40pm 8B Roswell 8B Pope

8:45pm XX

5:30pm
6:05pm
7:10pm
8:15pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

Gym: Cherokee High School

Home
5B Cherokee B

5B Cherokee A
6B Cherokee A

Visitor
5B River Ridge Gold

5B River Ridge Blue
6B Milton

Gym: Kings Ridge Christian School Gym 1

Home
5B Woodstock

5B Johns Creek

Visitor
5B Roswell

5B N Ga Heat 4th

7G Milton 7G Woodstock
Gym: Lassiter High School

Home Visitor

5B Harrison 5B Creekview
7G Wheeler 7G Creekview
7B Lassiter 7B Blessed Trinity
6G River Ridge 6G Lassiter
Gym: North Springs

Home Visitor

6B Cambridge 1 6B North Springs
7B North Springs 7B Roswell

7B Chattahoochee 7B South Fulton
8B North Springs 8B Wheeler
Gym: Mill Creek Middle School
Home Visitor

7G River Ridge

7G Cherokee

5:30pm
6:05pm
7:10pm
8:15pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

5:30pm
6:35pm
7:40pm
8:45pm

Gym: River Ridge High School
Home Visitor

5G River Ridge 5G Creekview
6G Sequoyah 6G Woodstock

6B Wheeler 6B West Forsyth
6B Roswell 6B River Ridge
Gym: Wheeler High School

Home Visitor

5B Sprayberry 5B East Marietta 1
7B Alexander 1 7B Marietta

7B Alexander 2 7B Kell

Gym: Marietta 6th Grade Academy
Home Visitor

6G East Paulding 6G Marietta

6B Marietta 6B East Paulding
7G Sequoyah 7G Marietta
Gym: Pope High School Auxiliary
Home Visitor

5G Johns Creek 5G East Marietta
5G Pope 5G Sprayberry
XX

XX

Gym: Cherokee High School Auxiliary
Home Visitor

8B Creekview 8B River Ridge
8B Milton A 8B Sequoyah

8B Cambridge 8B Milton B

XX XX



2014 Metro Atlanta Holiday Classic

Saturday 12/27
Gym: Etowah High School
Home Visitor
10:00am 5B Cherokee A 5B Woodstock
11:05am 6G Cherokee 6G Etowah
12:10pm 6B Etowah 6B Kell
1:15pm 7B Etowah 7B Blessed Trinity
2:30pm 7B Wheeler 7B Sequoyah
3:35pm
4:40pm 7G Etowah 7G Roswell
5:45pm 8B Etowah 8B Kell
Gym: Alpharetta High School
Home Visitor
10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm 5B Johns Creek 5B Alpharetta
1:15pm 6G Creekview 6G Woodstock
2:30pm 6B Woodstock 6B Johns Creek
3:35pm 8B Alpharetta 8B Marietta
4:40pm 5B West Forsyth 5B N Ga Heat 4th
5:45pm 6B Cambridge 1 6B Alpharetta
Gym: Kell High School
Home Visitor
10:00am 7B Woodstock 7B Pope
11:05am  6G Roswell 6G Sprayberry
12:10pm 5B Sprayberry 5B Harrison
1:15pm 8B Kell 8B River Ridge
2:30pm 7B River Ridge 7B Woodstock
3:35pm 7B Kell 7B Cherokee
4:40pm XX
5:45pm XX
Gym: North Springs High School
Home Visitor
10:00am 6B Roswell 6B Centennial
11:05am 6B Forsyth Central 6B North Springs
12:10pm 8B North Springs 8B cambridge
1:15pm 7B South Fulton 7B North Springs
2:30pm 7B Roswell 7B Chattahoochee
3:35pm 8B Milton B 8B Wheeler
4:40pm XX
5:45pm XX

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

Gym: Cherokee High School

Home Visitor

7G Alpharetta 7G Cherokee

7B Alpharetta 7B Milton

7G Kell 7G Creekview

6B Cherokee A 6B West Forsyth
5B Cherokee A 5B Roswell

Gym: Bridgeway Christian Academy
Home Visitor

5B River Ridge Blue 5B Roswell

6B Milton 6B Wheeler

8B Milton A Roswell

5B Cherokee B 5B East Marietta 2

6B Creekview

6B River Ridge

7G Milton 7G Marietta
XX

Gym: Lassiter High School
Home Visitor

5B East Marietta 1 5B Creekview
6B Lassiter 6B Cherokee B
6B East Paulding 6B Sequoyah
7G Wheeler 7G Pope

7B Lassiter 7B East Marietta
8B East Paulding 8B North Cobb
8B Sequoyah 8B Pope

6G Lassiter 6G Alpharetta

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

10:00am
11:05am
12:10pm
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:35pm
4:40pm
5:45pm

Gym: River Ridge High School
Home Visitor

5G River Ridge 5G Johns Creek
5G Creekview 5G Pope

6G River Ridge 6G TBD

7G River Ridge 7G Lassiter

7G Woodstock
7B Creekview

7G Sequoyah
7B River Ridge

XX

Gym: Wheeler High School
Home Visitor

5G East Marietta 5G Sprayberry
5B East Marietta 2 5B Cambridge

7B Cherokee
7B Creekside

5B Cambridge
7B Cambridge
XX

7B Cambridge
7B Alexander 1

5B River Ridge Gold
7B Alexander 2

Gym: Marietta 6th Grade Academy
Home Visitor

6G Pope 6G East Paulding
6G Marietta 6G Sequoyah

7B Marietta 7B East Paulding
6B Marietta 6B Alexander 1

6B Cambridge 2

6B Alexander 2



2014 Metro Atlanta Holiday Classic

Sunday 12/28
Gym: Etowah High School
Home Visitor
1:00pm 7B Etowah 7B Lassiter
2:05pm  6G Etowah 6G Sprayberry
3:10pm 6B Etowah 6B Lassiter

4:15pm 7G Etowah 7G Kell

5:20pm 8B Sequoyah 8B Roswell
Gym: Alpharetta High School
Home Visitor

1:00pm

2:05pm 6B Cambridge 2 6B Woodstock

3:10pm 8B North Cobb
4:15pm 6B Cambridge 1

8B Alpharetta
6B Forsyth Central

5:20pm 8B Wheeler 8B Cambridge
Gym: Pope High School
Home Visitor

1:00pm  7G Pope 7G Creekview
2:05pm 7B East Marietta 7B Blessed Trinity
3:10pm 6G Lassiter 6G TBD

4:15pm 7B Pope 7B River Ridge

5:20pm 8B Milton A 8B Pope
Gym: Kell High School
Home Visitor
1:00pm 6B Cherokee B 6B Kell
2:05pm  7G Miton 7G Sequoyah
3:10pm  7G Roswell 7G Wheeler
4:15pm 5B East Marietta 1 5B Harrison
Gym: Cherokee Auxiliary Gym
Home Visitor
1:00pm 7B Creekview 7B Woodstock
2:05pm 7B Alpharetta 7B Wheeler
3:10pm 7B Milton 7B Sequoyah

4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm
5:20pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm
5:20pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

Gym: Cherokee High School
Home Visitor
6B Milton 6B West Forsyth

6G Cherokee
6B Wheeler
6G Creekview

6G Roswell
6B Cherokee A
6G Sequoyah

Gym: Lassiter High School

Home Visitor

6B East Paulding 6B Alexander 1
8B Marietta 8B East Paulding
7G Lassiter 7G Cherokee

6B Johns Creek 6B Alexander 2
Gym: Marietta 6th Grade Academy
Home Visitor

6G Marietta 6G Pope

6B Marietta 6B Sequoyah

7G Marietta 7G Woodstock

7B Marietta 7B Creekside
Gym: Alpharetta High School Auxiliary Gym
Home Visitor

5G Creekview 5G Johns Creek
5G Pope 5G East Marietta

5B Alpharetta

5B N Ga Heat 4th

5B West Forsyth 5B Johns Creek
Gym: Kell Auxiliary Gym
Home Visitor

7B Alexander 1

7B Alexander 2

7B East Paulding

7B Cherokee

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm
5:20pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

1:00pm
2:05pm
3:10pm
4:15pm

Gym: River Ridge High School

Home

5B Creekview

5B River Ridge Gold
6G River Ridge

Visitor

5B Sprayberry

5B East Marietta 2
6G Alpharetta

7G Alpharetta 7G River Ridge
Gym: Wheeler High School

Home Visitor

5B Woodstock 5B River Ridge Blue
6G East Paulding 6G Woodstock

6B Roswell 6B Creekview
Gym: North Springs High School
Home Visitor

6B North Springs
7B North Springs

7B South Fulton 7B Roswell

8B North Springs 8B Milton B

Gym: Pope High School Auxiliary Gym
Home Visitor

5B Cherokee B 5B Cambridge

7B Kell 7B Camridge

6B River Ridge

6B Alpharetta
7B Chattahoochee

6B Centennial

Gym: Mill Creek Middle School
Home Visitor

8B Etowah 8B Creekview
5G Sprayberry 5G River Ridge
8B Kell 8B Creeekview
8B Etowah 8B River Ridge



Tournament Play Offs

5th Girls
Championship

Home Visitor
Winner Pool A Winner Pool B
5th Boys
Semifinals
Home Visitor

Game 1l Winner Pool A
Game 2 Winner Pool C
Championship

Home
Winner Game 1

Winner Pool B

Winner Pool D

Visitor
Winner Game 2

Date Time
31-Dec 11:00am

Date Time
29-Dec 5:30pm

29-Dec 6:35pm

31-Dec 11:00am

Location
River Ridge High School

Location
Etowah High School

Etowah High School

Etowah High School



Tournament Play Offs

6th Grade Girls

Semifinals

Home
Game 1 Pool A Winner
Game 2 Pool B Winner

Championship

Home

Winner Game 1
6th Grade Boys

Quarterfinals
Home

Game 1l Pool C Winner
Game 2 Pool E Winner
Semifinals

Home
Game 3 Pool A Winner
Game 4 Pool B Winner

Championship
Home
Winner Game 3

Visitor
Pool D Winner

Pool C Winner

Visitor
Winner Game 2

Visitor
Pool D Winner

Pool F Winner

Visitor

Winner Game 1

Winner Game 2

Visitor
Winner Game 4

Date Time
29-Dec 7:40pm

29-Dec 8:35pm

31-Dec 12:30pm

Date Time
29-Dec 5:30pm

29-Dec 6:35pm

30-Dec 5:30pm

30-Dec 6:35pm

31-Dec 12:30pm

Location
Etowah High School

Etowah High School

River Ridge High School

Location
Pope High School

Pope High School

Etowah High School

Etowah High School

Etowah High School



Tournament Play Offs

7th Grade Girls

Semifinals

Home Visitor Date Time Location
Game 1 Pool A Winner Pool C Winner 29-Dec 7:40pm Pope High School
Game 2 Pool B Winner Pool D Winner 29-Dec 8:35pm Pope High School

Championship
Home Visitor
Winner Game 1 Winner game 2 31-Dec 2:00pm River Ridge High School

7th Grade Boys

Quarterfinals

Home Visitor Date Time Location
Game 1 Pool C Winner Pool D Winner 29-Dec 5:30pm River Ridge High School
Game 2 Pool E Winner Pool F Winner 29-Dec 6:35pm River Ridge High School
Semifinals
Game 3 Pool A Winner Game 1 Winner 30-Dec 7:40pm Etowah High School
Game 4 Pool B Winner Game 2 Winner 30-Dec 8:35pm Etowah High School

Championship
Game 3 Winner Game 4 Winner 31-Dec 2:00pm Etowah High School



Tournament Play Offs

8th Grade Boys

Semifinals
Home

Game 1 Pool A Winner
Game 2 Pool B Winner
Championship

Game 1 Winner

Away

Pool C Winner

Pool D Winner

Game 2 Winner

Date Time
29-Dec 7:40pm

29-Dec 8:35pm

31-Dec 3:30pm

Date Time

29-Dec 7:40pm

29-Dec 8:35pm

31-Dec 3:30pm

Location
River Ridge High School

River Ridge High School

River Ridge High School

Location

Pope High School

Pope High School

Etowah High School
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