Pools

5th Girls	Pool A Creekview River Ridge Johns Creek	Pool B Pope Sprayberry East Marietta				
5th Boys	Pool A Sprayberry East Marietta 1 Harrison Creekview	Pool B Cherokee A River Ridge Blue Woodstock Roswell	Pool C Cherokee B River Ridge Gold East Marietta 2 Cambridge	Pool D West Forsyth Alpharetta Johns Creek North GA Heat 4th		
6th Girls	Pool A Etowah Roswell Sprayberry Cherokee	Pool B Pope Marietta East Paulding	Pool C Creekview Sequoyah Woodstock	Pool D River Ridge Lassiter Alpharetta TBD		
6th Boys	Pool A Etowah Cherokee B Kell Lassiter	Pool B Cherokee A Milton West Forsyth Wheeler	Pool C Alexander 1 Marietta East Paulding Sequoyah	Pool D Centennial Creekview Roswell River Ridge	Pool E Alpharetta Cambridge 1 Forsyth Central North Springs	Pool F Alexander 2 Cambridge 2 Woodstock Johns Creek
7th Girls	Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D		
7th Giris	Cherokee River Ridge Alpharetta Lassiter	Woodstock Milton Sequoyah Marietta	Etowah Kell Roswell	Pope Creekview Wheeler		
7th Boys	Cherokee River Ridge Alpharetta	Woodstock Milton Sequoyah	Etowah Kell	Pope Creekview	Pool E South Fulton Chattahoochee North Springs Roswell	Pool F Alexander 2 Cambridge Kell Cherokee
	Cherokee River Ridge Alpharetta Lassiter Pool A Milton River Ridge Woodstock	Woodstock Milton Sequoyah Marietta Pool B Etowah Blessed Trinity East Marietta Hawks	Etowah Kell Roswell Pool C Alexander 1 Marietta East Paulding	Pope Creekview Wheeler Pool D Alpharetta Wheeler Sequoyah	South Fulton Chattahoochee North Springs	Alexander 2 Cambridge Kell

Friday 12/26

	Gym: Etowah H	ligh School		Gym: Cheroke	e High School		Gym: River Ri	dge High School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
5:30pm	7G Etowah	7G Pope	5:30pm	5B Cherokee B	5B River Ridge Gold	5:30pm	5G River Ridge	5G Creekview
6:05pm	6G Etowah	6G Roswell	6:05pm	8G Creekview	8G Cherokee	6:05pm	6G Sequoyah	6G Woodstock
7:10pm	6B Etowah	6B Cherokee B	7:10pm	5B Cherokee A	5B River Ridge Blue	7:10pm	6B Wheeler	6B West Forsyth
8:15pm	7B Etowah	7B East Marietta Hawks	8:15pm	6B Cherokee A	6B Milton	8:15pm	6B Roswell	6B River Ridge
	Gym: Alpharett	a High School		Gym: Kings Ri	dge Christian School Gym 1		Gym: Wheele	r High School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
5:30pm	6B Centennial	6B Creekview	5:30pm	5B Woodstock	5B Roswell	5:30pm	5B Sprayberry	5B East Marietta 1
6:35pm	7G Alpharetta	7G Lassiter	6:35pm	8G Roswell	8G Allatoona	6:35pm	7B Alexander 1	7B Marietta
7:40pm	7B Alpharetta	7B Sequoyah	7:40pm	5B Johns Creek	5B N Ga Heat 4th	7:40pm	8G Sequoyah	8G Sprayberry
8:45pm	6G Alpharetta	6G TBD	8:45pm	7G Milton	7G Woodstock	8:45pm	7B Alexander 2	7B Kell
	Gym: Pope High	h School		Gym: Lassiter	High School		Gym: Mariett	a 6th Grade Academy
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
5:30pm	6B Alexander 1	6B Sequoyah	5:30pm	5B Harrison	5B Creekview	5:30pm	6G East Paulding	6G Marietta
6:35pm	6G Creekview	6G Pope	6:35pm	7G Wheeler	7G Creekview	6:35pm	8G East Paulding	8G Pope
7:40pm	7B Pope	7B Creekview	7:40pm	7B Lassiter	7B Blessed Trinity	7:40pm	6B Marietta	6B East Paulding
8:45pm	6B Alexander 2	6B Woodstock	8:45pm	6G River Ridge	6G Lassiter	8:45pm	7G Sequoyah	7G Marietta
	Gym: Kell High	School		Gym: North S	nrings		Gym: Pope Hi	gh School Auxiliary
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
5:30pm	8B North Cobb	8B Marietta	5:30pm	6B Cambridge 1	6B North Springs	5:30pm	5G Johns Creek	5G East Marietta
6:35pm	8B Alpharetta	8B East Paulding	6:35pm	7B North Springs	7B Roswell	6:35pm	5G Pope	5G Sprayberry
7:40pm	7G Roswell	7G Kell	7:40pm	7B Chattahoochee	7B South Fulton	7:40pm	XX	000 10010
8:45pm	7B East Paulding	7B Creekside	8:45pm	8B North Springs	8B Wheeler	8:45pm	XX	
	Gym: Kings Rid	ge Christian School Gym 2		Gym: Mill Cree	ek Middle School		•	ee High School Auxiliary
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
5:30pm	6B Alpharetta	6B Forsyth Central	5:30pm	8G Woodstock	8G Cambridge	5:30pm	8B Creekview	8B River Ridge
6:35pm	5B West Forsyth	5B Alpharetta	6:35pm	8G Alpharetta	8G Lassiter	6:35pm	8B Milton A	8B Sequoyah
7:40pm	6B Cambridge 2	6B Johns Creek	7:40pm	7G River Ridge	7G Cherokee	7:40pm	8B Cambridge	8B Milton B
8:45pm	7B Milton	7B Wheeler	8:45pm	8G River Ridge	8G Etowah	8:45pm	XX	XX

 Gym:
 Kell Auxiliary Gym

 Home
 Visitor

 5:30pm
 6G Sprayberry
 6G Cherokee

 6:35pm
 6B Kell
 6B Lassiter

 7:40pm
 8B Roswell
 8B Pope

 8:45pm
 XX

Saturday 12/27

	Gym: E	towah Hig	sh School		Gym: Ch	erokee Hi	gh School		Gym:	River Ridg	e High School
	Home		Visitor		Home	,	Visitor		Home		Visitor
10:00am	5B Cherokee	Α	5B Woodstock	10:00am	xx		ΚΧ	10:00am	5G River F	Ridge	5G Johns Creek
11:05am	6G Cherokee	!	6G Etowah	11:05am	7G Alpharetta		7G Cherokee	11:05am	5G Creekv	view	5G Pope
12:10pm	6B Etowah		6B Kell	12:10pm	7B Alpharetta		7B Milton	12:10pm	6G River F	Ridge	6G TBD
1:15pm	7B Etowah		7B Blessed Trinity	1:15pm	7G Kell		7G Creekview	1:15pm	7G River F	Ridge	7G Lassiter
2:30pm	7B Wheeler		7B Sequoyah	2:30pm	6B Cherokee A	\	6B West Forsyth	2:30pm	8G River F	Ridge	8G Alpharetta
3:35pm	8G Etowah		8G Lassiter	3:35pm	5B Cherokee A		5B Roswell	3:35pm	7G Woods	stock	7G Sequoyah
4:40pm	7G Etowah		7G Roswell	4:40pm	8G Cherokee		3G Roswell	4:40pm	7B Creekv	riew	7B River Ridge
5:45pm	8B Etowah		8B Kell	5:45pm	XX			5:45pm	XX		
	Gym: A	Alpharetta	High School		Gym: Br	idgeway (Christian Academy		Gym:	Wheeler I	ligh School
	Home	•	Visitor		Home	,	Visitor		Home		Visitor
10:00am	XX		XX	10:00am	5B River Ridge	Blue	5B Roswell	10:00am	5G East M	larietta	5G Sprayberry
11:05am	8G Sequoyah	1	8G Cambridge	11:05am	8G Creekview		BG Roswell	11:05am	5B East M	arietta 2	5B Cambridge
12:10pm	5B Johns Cre	ek	5B Alpharetta	12:10pm	6B Milton		6B Wheeler	12:10pm	7B Cherok	ee	7B Cambridge
1:15pm	6G Creekviev	v	6G Woodstock	1:15pm	8B Milton A		Roswell	1:15pm	7B Creeks	ide	7B Alexander 1
2:30pm	6B Woodstoo	ck	6B Johns Creek	2:30pm	5B Cherokee B	3	5B East Marietta 2	2:30pm	8G Woods	stock	8G Sprayberry
3:35pm	8B Alpharett	a	8B Marietta	3:35pm	6B Creekview		6B River Ridge	3:35pm	5B Cambr	idge	5B River Ridge Gold
4:40pm	5B West Fors	syth	5B N Ga Heat 4th	4:40pm	7G Milton		7G Marietta	4:40pm	7B Cambr	idge	7B Alexander 2
5:45pm	6B Cambridg	e 1	6B Alpharetta	5:45pm	XX			5:45pm	XX		
	Gym: K	Cell High So	chool		Gym: La	ssiter Hig	n School		Gym:	Marietta (6th Grade Academy
	Home		Visitor		Home		Visitor		Home		Visitor
10:00am	7B Woodstoo	ck	7B Pope	10:00am	5B East Mariet	tta 1	5B Creekview	10:00am	6G Pope		6G East Paulding
11:05am	6G Roswell		6G Sprayberry	11:05am	6B Lassiter		6B Cherokee B	11:05am	6G Mariet	ta	6G Sequoyah
12:10pm	5B Sprayberr	У	5B Harrison	12:10pm	6B East Pauldi	ng	6B Sequoyah	12:10pm	7B Mariet	ta	7B East Paulding
1:15pm	8B Kell		8B River Ridge	1:15pm	7G Wheeler		7G Pope	1:15pm	6B Mariet	ta	6B Alexander 1
2:30pm	7B River Ridg	ge	7B Woodstock	2:30pm	7B Lassiter		7B East Marietta	2:30pm	8G East Pa	aulding	8G Allatoona

8B North Cobb

6G Alpharetta

8B Pope

3:35pm 6B Cambridge 2

4:40pm 8G Pope

5:45pm XX

6B Alexander 2

8G Allatoona

XX

3:35pm 8B East Paulding

8B Sequoyah

6G Lassiter

4:40pm

5:45pm

	Gym: North Sp	rings High School
	Home	Visitor
10:00am	6B Roswell	6B Centennial
11:05am	6B Forsyth Central	6B North Springs
12:10pm	8B North Springs	8B cambridge
1:15pm	7B South Fulton	7B North Springs
2:30pm	7B Roswell	7B Chattahoochee
3:35pm	8B Milton B	8B Wheeler
4:40pm	XX	
5:45pm	XX	

7B Cherokee

3:35pm 7B Kell

5:45pm XX

XX

4:40pm

Sunday 12/28

	Gym: Etowah I	ligh School		Gym: Cherol	kee High School		Gym: River Rid	ge High School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
1:00pm	7B Etowah	7B Lassiter	1:00pm	6B Milton	6B West Forsyth	1:00pm	5B Creekview	5B Sprayberry
2:05pm	6G Etowah	6G Sprayberry	2:05pm	8G Cherokee	8G Pope	2:05pm	5B River Ridge Gold	5B East Marietta 2
3:10pm	6B Etowah	6B Lassiter	3:10pm	6G Cherokee	6G Roswell	3:10pm	6G River Ridge	6G Alpharetta
4:15pm	7G Etowah	7G Kell	4:15pm	6B Wheeler	6B Cherokee A	4:15pm	7G Alpharetta	7G River Ridge
5:20pm	8B Sequoyah	8B Roswell	5:20pm	6G Creekview	6G Sequoyah	5:20pm	8G Lassiter	8G River Ridge
	Gym: Alpharet	ta High School		Gym: Lassite	er High School		Gym: Wheeler	High School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
1:00pm	8G Etowah	8G Alpharetta	1:00pm	6B East Paulding	6B Alexander 1	1:00pm	5B Woodstock	5B River Ridge Blue
2:05pm	6B Cambridge 2	6B Woodstock	2:05pm	8B Marietta	8B East Paulding	2:05pm	6G East Paulding	6G Woodstock
3:10pm	8B North Cobb	8B Alpharetta	3:10pm	7G Lassiter	7G Cherokee	3:10pm	6B Roswell	6B Creekview
4:15pm	6B Cambridge 1	6B Forsyth Central	4:15pm	6B Johns Creek	6B Alexander 2	4:15pm	8G Woodstock	8G Sequoyah
5:20pm	8B Wheeler	8B Cambridge						
	Gym: Pope Hig	h School		Gym: Marie	tta 6th Grade Academy		Gym: North Sp	rings High School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
1:00pm	7G Pope	7G Creekview	1:00pm	6G Marietta	6G Pope	1:00pm	6B North Springs	6B Alpharetta
2:05pm	7B East Marietta	7B Blessed Trinity	2:05pm	6B Marietta	6B Sequoyah	2:05pm	7B North Springs	7B Chattahoochee
3:10pm	6G Lassiter	6G TBD	3:10pm	7G Marietta	7G Woodstock	3:10pm	7B South Fulton	7B Roswell
4:15pm	7B Pope	7B River Ridge	4:15pm	7B Marietta	7B Creekside	4:15pm	8B North Springs	8B Milton B
5:20pm	8B Milton A	8B Pope	5:20pm	8G Creekview	8G East Paulding			
	Gym: Kell High	School		Gym: Alphai	retta High School Auxiliary Gym		Gym: Pope Hig	h School Auxiliary Gyn
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
1:00pm	6B Cherokee B	6B Kell	1:00pm	5G Creekview	5G Johns Creek	1:00pm	5B Cherokee B	5B Cambridge
2:05pm	7G Miton	7G Sequoyah	2:05pm	5G Pope	5G East Marietta	2:05pm	7B Kell	7B Camridge
3:10pm	7G Roswell	7G Wheeler	3:10pm	5B Alpharetta	5B N Ga Heat 4th	3:10pm	6B River Ridge	6B Centennial
4:15pm	5B East Marietta 1	5B Harrison	4:15pm	5B West Forsyth	5B Johns Creek	4:15pm	XX	XX
	Gym: Cheroke	e Auxiliary Gym		Gym: Kell Aı	uxiliary Gym		Gym: Mill Cree	k Middle School
	Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor		Home	Visitor
1:00pm	7B Creekview	7B Woodstock	1:00pm	7B Alexander 1	7B East Paulding	1:00pm	8B Etowah	8B Creekview
2:05pm	7B Alpharetta	7B Wheeler	2:05pm	XX	XX	2:05pm	5G Sprayberry	5G River Ridge
3:10pm	7B Milton	7B Sequoyah	3:10pm	8G Cambridge	8G Sprayberry	3:10pm	8B Kell	8B Creeekview
4:15pm	XX	XX	4:15pm	<u> </u>	the state of the s	4:15pm		

5th Girls Championship

Home Visitor Date Time Location

Winner Pool A Winner Pool B 31-Dec 11:00am River Ridge High School

5th Boys

Semifinals

Home Visitor Date Time Location

Game 1 Winner Pool A Winner Pool B 29-Dec 5:30pm Etowah High School

Game 2 Winner Pool C Winner Pool D 29-Dec 6:35pm Etowah High School

Championship

Home Visitor

Winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 31-Dec 11:00am Etowah High School

6th Grade Girls

_		
Sem	itina	Iς
30111	111114	

Game 1	Home	Visitor	Date	Time	Location
	Pool A Winner	Pool D Winner	29-Dec	7:40pm	Etowah High School
Game 2	Pool B Winner	Pool C Winner	29-Dec	8:35pm	Etowah High School

Championship

Home	Visitor		
Winner Game 1	Winner Game 2	31-Dec 12:30pm	River Ridge High School

6th Grade Boys

Quarterfinals

Game 1	Home Pool C Winner	Visitor Pool D Winner	Date Time 29-Dec 5:30pr	Location Pope High School
Game 2	Pool E Winner	Pool F Winner	29-Dec 6:35pr	n Pope High School
Semifinals	;			
	Home	Visitor		
Game 3	Pool A Winner	Winner Game 1	30-Dec 5:30pr	n Etowah High School
Game 4	Pool B Winner	Winner Game 2	30-Dec 6:35pr	n Etowah High School
Champion	ship			
	Home	Visitor		

Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 31-Dec 12:30pm Etowah High School

7th Grade Girls

_		
Sem	Itina	
30111	шпа	١,
00		

Semifinals					
	Home	Visitor	Date	Time	Location
Game 1	Pool A Winner	Pool C Winner	29-Dec	c 7:40pm	Pope High School
Game 2	Pool B Winner	Pool D Winner	29-Dec	c 8:35pm	Pope High School
Champion	ship				
	Home	Visitor			
	Winner Game 1	Winner game 2	31-Dec	c 2:00pm	River Ridge High School
7th Grade	Boys				
Quarterfin	als				
	Home	Visitor	Date	Time	Location
Game 1	Pool C Winner	Pool D Winner	29-Dec	5:30pm	River Ridge High School
Game 2	Pool E Winner	Pool F Winner	29-Dec	c 6:35pm	River Ridge High School
Semifinals					
Game 3	Pool A Winner	Game 1 Winner	30-Dec	7:40pm	Etowah High School

Championship

Pool B Winner

Game 4

Game 3 Winner 31-Dec 2:00pm **Etowah High School** Game 4 Winner

Game 2 Winner

30-Dec 8:35pm

Etowah High School

8th Grade Girls

Semifinals	5				
	Home	Away	Date	Time	Location
Game 1	Pool A Winner	Pool C Winner	29-De	ec 7:40pm	River Ridge High School
Game 2	Pool B Winner	Pool D Winner	29-De	ec 8:35pm	River Ridge High School
Champion	iship				
	Game 1 Winner	Game 2 Winner	31-De	ec 3:30pm	River Ridge High School
8th Grade	Boys				
Semifinals	5				
	Home	Away	Date	Time	Location
Game 1	Pool A Winner	Pool C Winner	29-De	ec 7:40pm	Pope High School
Game 2	Pool B Winner	Pool D Winner	29-De	ec 8:35pm	Pope High School
Champion	nship				
	Game 1 Winner	Game 2 Winner	31-De	ec 3:30pm	Etowah High School